
MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
C-4, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110058 

 

Dated: 08.08.2023 

 

NOTICE FOR SUBMISION OF FEE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

This is for information to all the students of Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology, pursuing 

B.Tech.CSE/ECE/IT & EEE entering 2nd,3rd and 4th year are informed to deposit their Annual Fees for 

the Academic Year 2023-24, as per the details mentioned below:- 
 

Program Year TuitionFee 

(in Rs.) 

Student 

Activity Fee 

(in Rs.) 

University 

Share 

(in Rs.) 

Group 

Insurance(in 

Rs.) 

Placement 

Charges 

(Optional) 

Total 

Amount 

Payable(In 
Rs.) 

 

B.Tech. 
2nd Year 

(Admitted in 2022) 

 

1,24,200/- 
 

---- 
 

20,000/- 
 

100/- 
-----  

1,44,300/- 

B.Tech. 

(Lateral Entry) 

3rd Year 

(Admitted in2022)** 

 

1,24200/- 

 

----- 

 

20,000/- 

 

100/- 

 

2000/- 
 

1,46,300/- 

** 

 

B.Tech. 
3rd Year 

(Admitted in2021)** 

 

1,17,200/- 
 

1,000/- 
 

15,000/- 
 

100/- 
 

2000/- 
 

1,35,300/- 

B.Tech. 

(Lateral Entry) 

4rd Year 

(Admitted in2020) 

 

1,17,200/- 
 

1,000/- 
 

15,000/- 
 

100/- 
  

1,33,300/- 

*Only 3rd year students, who want to avail the services of Placement Cell should 

deposit placement charges of Rs. 2,000/- 

The last date of submission of fees for the Academic Year 2023-24 is 31st August 2023. 
 

The fee may be deposited either through:- 

1. Online Fee Portal at (www.msit.in) {Tab- “PAY FEE ONLINE}. 

Link for Payment: https://octopod.co.in/student/admission/81a9421f2cfc48f2e5f5278efa47382b 

2. Through Demand Draft in favour of Maharaja Surajmal Institute Technology, Payable at New 

Delhi. The demand draft will be submitted to the HDFC Extension Counter, inside the 

Institute’s Premises between 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM along with the Fee Challan Form. 

(Dr. Ranjit Singh) 

Director 

Copy to: 

 All Notice Boards 

 All HODs for information 

 Sr. Accounts Officer, MSIT 

CC:- The Senior Branch Manager, HDFC Bank, C3-Block, Janak Puri, New Delhi-110058 

http://www.msit.in/
https://octopod.co.in/student/admission/81a9421f2cfc48f2e5f5278efa47382b

