MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

C-4, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110058

Dated: 08.08.2023

NOTICE FOR SUBMISION OF FEE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

This is for information to all the students of Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technology, pursuing B.Tech.CSE/ECE/IT & EEE entering 2nd,3rd and 4th year are informed to deposit their Annual Fees for the Academic Year 2023-24, as per the details mentioned below:-

Program	Year	TuitionFee	Student	University	Group	Placement	Total
		(in Rs.)	Activity Fee	Share	Insurance(in	Charges	Amount
			(in Rs.)	(in Rs.)	Rs.)	(Optional)	Payable(In
							Rs.)
B.Tech.	2 nd Year (Admitted in 2022)	1,24,200/-		20,000/-	100/-		1,44,300/-
B.Tech. (Lateral Entry)	3 rd Year (Admitted in2022)**	1,24200/-		20,000/-	100/-	2000/-	1,46,300/-
B.Tech.	3 rd Year (Admitted in2021)**	1,17,200/-	1,000/-	15,000/-	100/-	2000/-	1,35,300/-
B.Tech. (Lateral Entry)	4 rd Year (Admitted in2020)	1,17,200/-	1,000/-	15,000/-	100/-		1,33,300/-

*Only $3^{\rm rd}$ year students, who want to avail the services of Placement Cell should deposit placement charges of Rs. 2,000/-

The last date of submission of fees for the Academic Year 2023-24 is 31st August 2023.

The fee may be deposited either through:-

- Online Fee Portal at (<u>www.msit.in</u>) {Tab- "PAY FEE ONLINE}.
 Link for Payment: https://octopod.co.in/student/admission/81a9421f2cfc48f2e5f5278efa47382b
- 2. Through Demand Draft in favour of Maharaja Surajmal Institute Technology, Payable at New Delhi. The demand draft will be submitted to the HDFC Extension Counter, inside the Institute's Premises between 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM along with the Fee Challan Form.

(Dr. Ranjit Singh) Director

Copy to:

- All Notice Boards
- All HODs for information
- Sr. Accounts Officer, MSIT

CC:- The Senior Branch Manager, HDFC Bank, C3-Block, Janak Puri, New Delhi-110058